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30428 MAINT/ALTR 30 08/28/2012

HX Base Yr

299 SW SUNUP GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,270 111.9000 125.33 159,169 1988 1988 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1156

BAS 1,156 100 1,156 94,173

FOP 76 30 23 1,874

UCP 240 20 48 3,910

UST 96 45 43 3,503

1,568 1,270 103,460

BAS= W44 UST= W12 S8 E12 N8$S8 UCP= W12 S20 E12 N20$ S16 FOP=
S4 E19 N4 W19$ E19 S4 E25 N28$.
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1 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 300

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 50

450

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 15.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 107,100

3 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 15.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 6,808

4 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.70 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 7,650


